Scan QR Code
For More Enquiry
RG-S6150-X Series
Next-Generation High-Performance
Switches
-1-
 Product Overview
 Product Pictures

1000M Cable
Internal Server Cluster
 Ordering Guide
Follow the steps to order an RG-S6150-X switch:
	 Select a model of RG-S6150-X series switches. The device is fully equipped with fan modules that do not need to be
purchased separately.
	 Select power modules. At least one power module is required.
	 Select optical modules based on optical interfaces of the switch.
Ordering Information
The switch, power module, and other components can be ordered as needed. Before ordering an expansion module or
power module, contact the online customer service personnel for the latest support information about the module.
Switches and Power Modules
Model Description
RG-S6150-24VS8CQ-X
24 x 1GE/10GE/25GE SFP28 ports (25GE capable with a license). 8 x 40GE/100GE QSFP28 ports
(supporting 4 x 10GE/4 x 25GE). 4 x fan module slots (4 fan modules pre-installed). 2 x power
module slots, at least one RG-PA550I II-F power module needs to be purchased.
-17-
Model Description
Mini-GBIC-GT
1000BASE-X to 1000BASE-T, copper SFP transceiver, RJ45, 100 m over Cat 5e/6/6a
The port needs to be configured with auto-negotiation
MINI-GBIC-SX-MM850 1000BASE-SX, SFP transceiver, 850 nm, Duplex LC, 500 m over MMF
MINI-GBIC-LX-SM1310 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 10 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-LH40-SM1310 1000BASE-LH, SFP transceiver, 1310 nm, Duplex LC, 40 km over SMF
MINI-GBIC-ZX80-SM1550 1000BASE-ZX, SFP transceiver, 1550 nm, Duplex LC, 80 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1310-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX20-SM1550-BIDI 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1550/RX1310, BiDi LC, 20 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1310-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1310/RX1550, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF
GE-SFP-LX03-SM1550-BIDI-I 1000BASE-LX, SFP transceiver, TX1550/RX1310, BiDi LC, 3 km over SMF